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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878   

 www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 
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  ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

 

4216 BOBWHITE DR 
UNDER CONTRACT 

    $99,999 

1973 Singlewide 2BR/2BA. 
Furnished. Florida room, outside 
patio overlooks canal.  

               Julie Lavoie  

      United Realty  

              561-601-2128 

 
4014 CARDINAL RD 

$89.000  Lot available approx. 50X90 
                Jean Hebert 

           Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 
4087 MARIGOLD RD 

$99,000 
 2007 SW 3BR/1 BA, carport, 
outside storage. Corner Lot  

  

              Jean Hebert 

          Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 
4094 MEADOW VIEW DR 

$129,800 
1985 SW 2BR/2BA Corner lot, 
Kitchen island, aluminum roof, Fl 
room, outside storage,  

               Russ Greenberg 

      Realty Home Advisors 

               561-445-8782 

 

 

 

4215 MEADOW VIEW DR 

 

$249,999 

 

1969 DW BR/2BA master w/ en-
suite. Modern updated kitchen, 
carport, outside storage, plenty of 
garden space for outside 
entertaining.  

               G, Kouspidis 

              786-657-4146 

  

 4455 MEADOW VIEW DR $187,500 1978 DW 2BR/2BA, Furnished 
and turnkey. Golf Cart included. 
Carport, Outside storage covered 
patio. Kitchen upgraded 

              Julie Lavoie  

            United Realty  

                561-601-2128 
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 4030 MISSION BELL DR $229,000 
 1989 DW 2BR/2BA  

1989  DW 2BR/2BA 

screenroom, carport, 

impact windows 

 4123 MISSION BELL DR $114,000 1977 DW 2BR/2BA Quartz 
countertops, open floor plan, 
screened in patio, carport  

          Charles Campbell 

           Purple Cow Realty  

             561-632-9673 

 4377 MISSION BELL DR. $310.000 2014 DW 2BR/2BA, open 
concept , front porch, long 
carport, outside storage 

              Adam Veilleux 

           Florida Realty Agency 

              561-639-2602 

 4201 MOCKINGBIRD DR $194,900 1971 DW fully remodeled. 
2BR/2BA. Washer Dryer hookup, 

FL room, outside storage 

                Jean Hebert 

             Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 
 

4206 MOCKINGBIRD DR 

 

 

 

$245,000 

2015 DW 2BR/2BA updated 
kitchen & baths. Rear room 
workshop and loft storage. 

Private back yard.  

                Jean Hebert 

            Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 4385 MOCKINGBIRD DR $170,000 
1973 SW with add-ons 2BR 2BA. 

Covered Patio, open concept , 
split bedroom layout. FL room in 

front of home/ Sold fully 
furnished.  

             Russ Greenberg 

      Realty Home Advisors 

               561-445-8782 

      

 4477 SANDPINE CIECLE $229,000 
1975 BR/2BA fully renovated,, 
modern appliances, new AC, 
carport. Outside storage, sun 

room ad open porch 

                Jean Hebert 

            Dalton Wade INC 

               954-849-7669 

 


